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MEETING
ELCCSTF Work Plan – ELCC 
Accreditation Methodology 12/05/24

1:30-
4:30 

12/16/2
4

1-3:00

12/20/24
9-4:00 

01/10/25
1-4:00 

01/24/25
9-4:00 

02/03/25
1-4:00 

02/04/25
9-12:00

02/20/25
MRC

03/19/25
MRC & MC

Issue Charge Review  X

Develop Work Plan X

Education & Joint Fact-Finding X X

Interest Identification X X

Develop Design Components X X

Develop Options for each Component X X X

Narrow Options X X

Develop Packages X X X X

Narrow Packages X X X
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making
(ELCCSTF Vote 02/04/25-02/10/25) X X

Reporting to Parent Committee & 
MRC First Read X

MRC Endorsement X

MC Same Day Endorsement X

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs
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MEETING
ELCCSTF Work Plan - Data 
Transparency  12/5/24

1-4:00 
12/16/2

4
1-3:00

12/20/2
4

9-4:00 

01/10/25
1-4:00 

01/24/25
9-4:00 

02/3/25
1-4:00 

02/19/25
9-12:00

03/06/2
5

2-5:00

03/18/2
5

9-12:00

MRC 
April / 
May

Issue Charge Review  X

Develop Work Plan X

Education & Joint Fact-Finding X X

Interest Identification X X

Develop Design Components X X

Develop Options for each Component X X X

Narrow Options X X X X

Develop Packages X X X X X

Narrow Packages X X X X
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making
(ELCCSTF Vote 03/18/25-03/25/25) X X

Reporting to Parent Committee & 
MRC First Read 04/23/25

MRC Endorsement 05/21/25
MC Same Day Endorsement, if 
needed N/A

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs
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MEETING

Draft CETL Work Plan PC 
12/3/24

Spec 
PC 

12/16/24 

MRC 
Approv

al 
12/18/24 

01/10/25 02/19/25 03/06/25 3/18/25 4/3/25 04/23/25
MRC

05/21/25
MRC & 

Special MC*

Issue Charge Review  & 
Next Steps (includes MRC 
approval to reassign to 
ELCCSTF)  

X X

Education X

Develop Work Plan X

Interest Identification X X
Develop Design 
Components X X

Develop Options for each 
Component X X X

Narrow Options X X

Develop Packages X X

Narrow Packages X X
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision 
Making
(ELCCSTF Vote 04/03/25-
04/10/25)

X

Reporting to Parent 
Committee & MRC First 
Read 

X

MRC Endorsement X



PJM © 2024  For Public Use

MC Same Day 
Endorsement X


