

		MEETING									
ELCCSTF Work Plan – ELCC Accreditation Methodology	12/05/24 1:30- 4:30	12/16/2 4 1-3:00	12/20/24 9-4:00	01/10/25 1-4:00	01/24/25 9-4:00	02/03/25 1-4:00	02/04/25 9-12:00	02/20/25 MRC	03/19/25 MRC & MC		
Issue Charge Review	Х										
Develop Work Plan	Х										
Education & Joint Fact-Finding	Х	Х									
Interest Identification	Х	Х									
Develop Design Components		Х	Х								
Develop Options for each Component			Х	Х	Х						
Narrow Options				Х	Х						
Develop Packages				×	X	Х	Х				
Narrow Packages					×	Х	X				
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making (ELCCSTF Vote 02/04/25-02/10/25)						X	X				
Reporting to Parent Committee & MRC First Read								Х			
MRC Endorsement									X		
MC Same Day Endorsement									Х		

 χ – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs



	MEETING										
ELCCSTF Work Plan - Data Transparency	12/5/24 1-4:00	12/16/2 4 1-3:00	12/20/2 4 9-4:00	01/10/25 1-4:00	01/24/25 9-4:00	02/3/25 1-4:00	02/19/25 9-12:00	5	03/18/2 5 9-12:00	MRC April / May	
Issue Charge Review	X										
Develop Work Plan	Х										
Education & Joint Fact-Finding	Х	Х									
Interest Identification		Х	Х								
Develop Design Components				Х	Х						
Develop Options for each Component				Х	Х	X					
Narrow Options					Х	Х	Х	X			
Develop Packages					×	×	Х	Χ	Х		
Narrow Packages					X	X		X	X		
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making (ELCCSTF Vote 03/18/25-03/25/25)						X			X		
Reporting to Parent Committee & MRC First Read										04/23/25	
MRC Endorsement										05/21/25	
MC Same Day Endorsement, if needed										N/A	

 χ – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs



				G						
Draft CETL Work Plan	PC 12/3/24	Spec PC 12/16/24	MRC Approv al 12/18/24	01/10/25	02/19/25	03/06/25	3/18/25	4/3/25	04/23/25 MRC	05/21/25 MRC & Special MC*
Issue Charge Review & Next Steps (includes MRC approval to reassign to ELCCSTF)	X		X							
Education		X								
Develop Work Plan				Х						
Interest Identification					Х	Х				
Develop Design Components					Х	Х				
Develop Options for each Component					Х	Х	Х			
Narrow Options						Х	Х			
Develop Packages							Х	Х		
Narrow Packages							Х	Х		
Tier 1/Tier 2 Decision Making (ELCCSTF Vote 04/03/25- 04/10/25)								Х		
Reporting to Parent Committee & MRC First Read									Х	
MRC Endorsement										X



MC Same Day X Endorsement